FAIRFIELD UNION RUSHVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL

2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL CROSS COUNTRY
Middle School Coach: Mike Graham

Superintendent: Chad Belville
Principal: Tricia Haughn
Assistant Principal: Dawn Rice
Athletic Director: Andy Clark
Location: Lancaster, Ohio
Nickname: FALCONS
Colors: RED, BLACK, WHITE
Conference: Mid-State (Buckeye)

GIRLS ROSTER
Player Grade
Lieser, Addison
Mason, Lauren
McMahon, Megan
Pike, Abigail
Widener, Julia
Wilkinson, Claire
Winters, Adelyn

BOYS ROSTER
Player Grade
Huntzinger, Aaron
Hysell, Jacob
Kellenbarger, Caleb
Miller, Chase
Myers, Connor
Phillips, Nathan
Walton, Andrew

=

Z

0 0 0 0 0w N @

W N N 00 0N

Jersey#
324
352
306
333
322
326
323

Jersey #
312

331
305
307
327
323



