FAIRFIELD UNION RUSHVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 2020 MIDDLE SCHOOL CROSS COUNTRY

Middle School Coach: Mike Graham

Superintendent: Chad Belville
Principal: Tricia Haughn
Assistant Principal: Dawn Rice
Athletic Director: Andy Clark
Location: Lancaster, Ohio
Nickname: FALCONS
Colors: RED, BLACK, WHITE
Conference: Mid-State (Buckeye)

GIRLS ROSTER

Player	Grade	Jersey#
Lieser, Addison	8	324
Mason, Lauren	7	352
McMahon, Megan	8	306
Pike, Abigail	8	333
Widener, Julia	8	322
Wilkinson, Claire	8	326
Winters, Adelyn	8	323

BOYS ROSTER

Player	Grade	Jersey #
Huntzinger, Aaron	7	312
Hysell, Jacob	8	
Kellenbarger, Caleb	8	331
Miller, Chase	7	305
Myers, Connor	7	307
Phillips, Nathan	8	327
Walton, Andrew		323

